A M Winn Waldorf-Inspired K-8
Abraham Lincoln

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

Camellia Basic Elementary
Capital City School

Caroline Wenzel Elementary
Cesar Chavez ES
Crocker/Riverside Elementary
David Lubin Elementary

Earl Warren Elementary
Edward Kemble Elementary
Elder Creek Elementary

Ethel | Baker Elementary

Ethel Phillips Elementary
Father Keith B Kenny K-8 School
Genevieve Didion Elementary
Golden Empire Elementary

H W Harkness Elementary
Hollywood Park Elementary
Home/Hospital

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING Friday October 24, 2014
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35
323
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526
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530
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337

PERCENT
AGE FOR
THE
MONTH

99.19%
95.54%
97.08%
95.82%
96.86%
98.29%
99.84%
96.17%
96.62%
97.57%
96.56%
97.89%
96.33%
96.63%
96.68%
96.54%
95.74%
97.94%
97.49%
94.86%
95.67%

Cum Attd

Days/39

2014-2015
332.44
437.13
446.13
310.77
434.13
454.56

25.72

310.95
338.33
634.21
519.13
511.95
544.10
734.13
717.49
517.41
381.44
512.31
598.23
371.72
331.15

98.38%
96.45%
97.53%
95.69%
97.01%
98.66%
99.90%
96.37%
97.23%
97.74%
97.07%
97.94%
96.35%
96.94%
96.79%
96.55%
96.16%
98.31%
97.68%
95.70%
96.61%
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A M Winn Waldorf-Inspired K-8
Albert Einstein MS

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
California MS

Capital City School

School of Engineering and Science
Father Keith B Kenny K-8 School
Fern Bacon MS

Genevieve Didion Elementary
Home/Hospital

John H. Still K-8

Kit Carson MS

Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School
Martin Luther King Jr Elementary

12
356
57
409

139
33
333
61
18
136
120
55
50

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING Friday October 24, 2014

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

PERCENTAGE

FOR THE

MONTH
28 40 0 40 96.64%
338 694 21 715 97.05%
57 114 0 114 96.58%
334 743 18 761 96.38%
19 25 0 25 98.59%
113 252 0 252 97.95%
12 45 0 45 96.44%
335 668 22 690 97.06%
59 120 0 120 98.13%
22 40 1 41 100.00%
132 268 22 290 96.45%
132 252 34 286 95.31%
51 106 13 119 96.83%
43 93 0 93 96.86%

Cum Attd
Days/39
2014-2015

38.97
692.10
110.74
733.05
19.72
245.23
43.49
671.49
118.13
7.22
276.90
272.23
114.67
88.72

97.31%
97.30%
96.90%
96.72%
97.34%
98.22%
96.64%
97.45%
98.02%
100.00%
96.08%
96.17%
97.22%



American Legion HS

Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof.
C K McClatchy HS

Capital City School

309

o O o

53
578
37

57
559
72

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
0 0
54 48
493 488
100 268

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING Friday October 24, 2014

212
2124
477

15
87
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227
2211
479

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
Cum Attd
Days/39
2014-2015
82.16% 232.23
95.67% 216.82
96.59% 2108.26
87.57% 388.59

83.85%
96.04%
96.81%
88.70%



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING Friday October 24, 2014

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE AVERAGE CUMULATIVE ACTUAL
TOTAL MONTH- |FOR THE MONTH ATTENDANCE
DISTRICT TOTALS END
ENROLLMENT 2014-2015 Cum Attd Days/39 PERCENTAGE
Actual 2014-2015 2014-2015

ELEMENTARY 23,244 96.70% 22,397.51 96.99%

MIDDLE 6,485 92.85% 6,252.68 95.29%

HIGH SCHOOL 11,101 95.19% 10,536.46 95.67%

TOTAL ALL DISTRICT SEGMENTS 40,830 95.68% 39,186.65 96.36%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING Friday October 24, 2014

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
ADULT EDUCATION ENROLLMENT HOURS EARNED 2014-15 CUMULATIVE ADA
CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCUR | OTHER TOTAL
RENT
A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 684 22,478.30 | 22,478.30 132.88 132.88
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 1150 54,174.00 | 54,174.00 324.34 324.34
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 1834 76,652.30 | 76,652.30 457.22 457.22

Page 6



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING Friday October 24, 2014
GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

Kdgn Gradel Grade2 Grade3 Grade4 Grade5 Grade6
A M Winn Waldorf-Inspired K-8 48 50 51 53 45 37 44
Abraham Lincoln 60 61 71 75 66 58 65
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8 99

328
456



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING Friday October 24, 2014
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES



A M Winn Waldorf-Inspired K-8
Albert Einstein .728

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING Friday October 24, 2014
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

40 42

1,520

1,562

97.31%



American Legion HS

Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof.
C K McClatchy HS

Capital City School

Hiram W Johnson HS
Home/Hospital

John F Kennedy HS

Kit Carson

Luther Burbank HS

Rosemont HS

School of Engineering and Science

309
227
2211
479
1437
174
2120
58
1779
1370
247

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 2, ENDING Friday October 24, 2014

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

1,758

360
3,799
1,943
4,079

3,361
119
4,307
3,422
274

9,057
8,456
82,222
15,155
51,110
968
78,494
2,229
63,748
56,878

10,815
8,816
86,021
17,098
55,189
968
81,855
2,348
68,055
60,300

83.74%
95.92%
95.58%
88.64%
92.61%
100.00%
95.89%
94.93%
93.67%
94.33%



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING Friday October 24, 2014
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

TOTAL TOTAL ACTUAL DAYS DAYS PERCENTAGE OF
ENROLLMENT | ABSENCES OF ENROLLED ATTENDANCE
ATTENDANCE
TOTAL ALL SCHOOLS 41,134 58,447 1,528,714 1,587,077 96.79%
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