				PERCENT AGE FOR THE MONTH				
							ım Attd	
							ays/39	
							14-2015	
A M Winn Waldorf-Inspired K-8	48	154	126	11	339	99.19%	332.44	98.38%
Abraham Lincoln	60	207	189	0	456	95.54%	437.13	96.45%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8	99	183	178	0	460	97.08%	446.13	97.53%
Bret Harte Elementary	30	130	148	18	326	95.82%	310.77	95.69%
Caleb Greenwood	89	176	165	18	448	96.86%	434.13	97.01%
Camellia Basic Elementary	62	189	197	8	456	98.29%	454.56	98.66%
Capital City School	1	13	21	0	35	99.84%	25.72	99.90%
Caroline Wenzel Elementary	32	117	127	47	323	96.17%	310.95	96.37%
Cesar Chavez ES	0	0	334	15	349	96.62%	338.33	97.23%
Crocker/Riverside Elementary	93	285	274	0	652	97.57%	634.21	97.74%
David Lubin Elementary	59	249	220	31	559	96.56%	519.13	97.07%
Earl Warren Elementary	51	222	243	10	526	97.89%	511.95	97.94%
Edward Kemble Elementary	157	394	0	15	566	96.33%	544.10	96.35%
Elder Creek Elementary	109	364	319	0	792	96.63%	734.13	96.94%
Ethel I Baker Elementary	93	329	319	0	741	96.68%	717.49	96.79%
Ethel Phillips Elementary	82	225	200	23	530	96.54%	517.41	96.55%
Father Keith B Kenny K-8 School	62	191	146	0	399	95.74%	381.44	96.16%
Genevieve Didion Elementary	64	205	243	14	526	97.94%	512.31	98.31%
Golden Empire Elementary	72	279	243	16	610	97.49%	598.23	97.68%
H W Harkness Elementary	72	157	146	14	389	94.86%	371.72	95.70%
Hollywood Park Elementary	48	118	141	30	337	95.67%	331.15	96.61%
Home/Hospital	7	14					1 Tm 0.00372	

					Ρ	ERCENTAGE FOR THE MONTH		
							Cum Attd Days/39 14-2015	
A M Winn Waldorf-Inspired K-8	12	28	40	0	40	20 96.64%	38.97	97.31%
Albert Einstein MS	356	338	694	21	715	97.05%	692.10	97.30%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8	57	57	114	0	114	96.58%	110.74	96.90%
California MS	409	334	743	18	761	96.38%	733.05	96.72%
Capital City School	6	19	25	0	25	98.59%	19.72	97.34%
School of Engineering and Science	139	113	252	0	252	97.95%	245.23	98.22%
Father Keith B Kenny K-8 School	33	12	45	0	45	96.44%	43.49	96.64%
Fern Bacon MS	333	335	668	22	690	97.06%	671.49	97.45%
Genevieve Didion Elementary	61	59	120	0	120	98.13%	118.13	98.02%
Home/Hospital	18	22	40	1	41	100.00%	7.22	100.00%
John H. Still K-8	136	132	268	22	290	96.45%	276.90	96.08%
Kit Carson MS	120	132	252	34	286	95.31%	272.23	96.17%
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School	55	51	106	13	119	96.83%	114.67	97.22%
Martin Luther King Jr Elementary	50	43	93	0	93	96.86%	88.72	

								F	PERCENTAGE FOR THE MONTH		
										Cum Attd	
										Days/39	
									20	14-2015	
American Legion HS	309	0	0	0	0	0	0	309	82.16%	232.23	83.85%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof.	0	53	57	54	48	212	15	227	95.67%	216.82	96.04%
C K McClatchy HS	0	578	559	493	488	2124	87	2211	96.59%	2108.26	96.81%
Capital City School	0	37	72	100	268	477	2	479	87.57%	388.59	88.70%

DISTRICT TOTALS	TOTAL MONTH- END	PERCENTAGE FOR THE MONTH			
	ENROLLMENT	2014-2015	Cum Attd Days/39	PERCENTAGE	
		Actual	2014-2015	2014-2015	
ELEMENTARY	23,244	96.70%	22,397.51	96.99%	
MIDDLE	6,485	92.85%	6,252.68	95.29%	
HIGH SCHOOL	11,101	95.19%	10,536.46	95.67%	

ADULT EDUCATION	HOURS EARNED			2014-15 CUMULATIVE ADA			
A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center	684		22,478.30	22,478.30		132.88	132.88
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center	1150		54,174.00	54,174.00		324.34	324.34

## SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH 2, ENDING Friday October 24, 2014 GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

	Kdgn	Grac	le 1	Grade 2	Grade 3	Grade 4	Grade 5	Grade 6	
A M Winn Waldorf-Inspired K-8		48	50	51	53	45	37	44	328
Abraham Lincoln		60	61	71	75	66	58	65	456
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8		99							

A M Winn Waldorf-Inspired K-8	40	42	1,520	1,562	97.31%
Albert Einstein .728					

American Legion HS	309	1,758	9,057	10,815	83.74%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof.	227	360	8,456	8,816	95.92%
CKMcClatchy HS	2211	3,799	82,222	86,021	95.58%
Capital Oty School	479	1,943	15,155	17,098	88.64%
Hiram W Johnson HS	1437	4,079	51,110	55,189	92.61%
Home/Hospital	174	0	968	968	100.00%
John F Kennedy HS	2120	3,361	78,494	81,855	95.89%
Kit Carson	58	119	2,229	2,348	94.93%
Luther Burbank HS	1779	4,307	63,748	68,055	93.67%
Rosemont HS	1370	3,422	56,878	60,300	94.33%
School of Engineering and Science	247	274			

TOTAL	TOTAL	ACTUAL DAYS	DAYS	PERCENTAGE OF
ENROLLMENT	ABSENCES	OF	ENROLLED	ATTENDANCE
		ATTENDANCE		